Ao L //ipse

AT CHARLOTTE OF LONDON LTD.

We treat a wide range of skin
conditions with Ellipse.

Offering a wide-range of proven and safe
treatments and procedures using the Ellipse
Systems. All the applications in the Ellipse
price list are backed by peer reviewed
clinical studies from around the world.

The basic core treatments are:

Hair Removal,

Skin Rejuvenation,
Thread Vein Removal
Acne Clearance.

We at Charlotte of London Ltd. are delighted
to be able to offer you these treatments

and therapies, in a comfortable, friendly
environment.




Hair Removal by Ellipse 5 + 1 Free

Full face ex-neck £200.00 £1000.00
Full face inc neck £260.00 £1300.00
Full face and neck inc chest £300.00 £1500.00
Neck £100.00 £500.00
Upper Lip £65.00 £325.00
Chin/Jaw Line/Cheeks £70.00/£100.00 £350.00/£500.00
Upper Lip and Chin £100.00 £500.00
Lower Lip £40.00 £200.00
Centre Brow £50.00 £250.00
Arm

Hand and Fingers £60.00 £300.00
Shoulders £60.00 £300.00
Underarms £100.00 £500.00
Half arm £150.00 £750.00
Three quarter arm £175.00 £875.00
Full arm £200.00 £1000.00
Areola £75.00 £375.00
Decollate £150.00 £750.00
Full breast £100.00 £500.00
Stomach centre line £100.00 £500.00
1/4 front £150.00 £750.00
1/2 front £200.00 £1000.00
3/4 front £300.00 £1500.00
Full front £350.00 £1750.00




Back

1/4 back

1/2 back

3/4 back

Full back

Bikini

Small section on thighs
Regular

Extended

Brazilian excluding buttock
Brazilian including buttock
Full bikini

Feet/toes

Knees

Lower legs ex knees

Lower legs inc knees
Thighs ex knees

Thighs inc knees

Full leg ex feet/toes

Buttocks
Centreline
Full Buttock Centreline & Cheek

£150.00
£200.00
£350.00
£300.00

£100.00
£140.00
£165.00
£175.00
£190.00
£200.00
£60.00

£60.00

£200.00
£250.00
£250.00
£275.00
£400.00

£60.00
£170.00

£650.00
£900.00
£1375.00
£1650.00
5+ 1 Free
£500.00
£700.00
£825.00
£875.00
£950.00
£1000.00
£300.00
£300.00
£1000.00
£1250.00
£1250.00
£1375.00
£2000.00

£300.00
£850.00




