PRICE LIST -JANUARY 2011





We treat a wide range of skin conditions with Ellipse.

Offering a wide-range of proven and safe treatments and procedures using the Ellipse Systems. All the applications in the Ellipse price list are backed by peer reviewed clinical studies from around the world. The basic core treatments are:

Hair Removal, Skin Rejuvenation, Thread Vein Removal Acne Clearance.

We at Charlotte of London Ltd. are delighted to be able to offer you these treatments and therapies, in a comfortable, friendly environment.

Hair Removal by Ellipse		5 + 1 Free
Full face ex-neck	£200.00	£1000.00
Full face inc neck	£260.00	£1300.00
Full face and neck inc chest	£300.00	£1500.00
Neck	£100.00	£500.00
Upper Lip	£65.00	£325.00
Chin/Jaw Line/Cheeks	£70.00/£100.00	£350.00/£500.00
Upper Lip and Chin	£100.00	£500.00
Lower Lip	£40.00	£200.00
Centre Brow	£50.00	£250.00
Arm		
Hand and Fingers	£60.00	£300.00
Shoulders	£60.00	£300.00
Underarms	£100.00	£500.00
Half arm	£150.00	£750.00
Three quarter arm	£175.00	£875.00
Full arm	£200.00	£1000.00
Areola	£75.00	£375.00
Decollate	£150.00	£750.00
Full breast	£100.00	£500.00
Stomach centre line	£100.00	£500.00
1/4 front	£150.00	£750.00
1/2 front	£200.00	£1000.00
3/4 front	£300.00	£1500.00
Full front	£350.00	£1750.00





Back		
1/4 back	£150.00	£650.00
1/2 back	£200.00	£900.00
3/4 back	£350.00	£1375.00
Full back	£300.00	£1650.00
Bikini		5 + 1 Free
Small section on thighs	£100.00	£500.00
Regular	£140.00	£700.00
Extended	£165.00	£825.00
Brazilian excluding buttock	£175.00	£875.00
Brazilian including buttock	£190.00	£950.00
Full bikini	£200.00	£1000.00
Feet/toes	£60.00	£300.00
Knees	£60.00	£300.00
Lower legs ex knees	£200.00	£1000.00
Lower legs inc knees	£250.00	£1250.00
Thighs ex knees	£250.00	£1250.00
Thighs inc knees	£275.00	£1375.00
Full leg ex feet/toes	£400.00	£2000.00
Buttocks		
Centreline	£60.00	£300.00
Full Buttock Centreline & Cheek	£170.00	£850.00

